OPTONICH

ULICA SOLAR PANEL
FV MONO MEDIO
CORTE 405WP MBB
182MM CELDA
COMPLETA NEGRO

Color de luz

O

Ninguna

Stamps
RoHS
12 4
s
e R

Especificacion técnica



Numero de catdlogo

Brand

Product Code

Light Color

EAN Code

Dimension

Rated Maximum Power

Open-Circuit Voltage

Short-Circuit Current

Maximum System Voltage

All technical standard test
condition

Maximum Power Voltage

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

9411

Ulica Solar

UL-405M-108HV

Ninguna

3800156694118

1722x1134x30mm

405W

37.3V

13.69A

1500V

AM1.5 E=1000W/m? Tc=25°C

31.3

22,000 kg

17,7419

Product warranty 12 years/25 years up to 85%
output power



