

ulica solar



Pannello solare ULICA PV mono tagliato a metà da 405WP

Colore della luce

Nessuna

Stamps



Specifiche tecniche

Brand	Ulica Solar	Short-Circuit Current	13.69A
Product Code	UL-405M-108HV	Maximum System Voltage	1500V
Light Color	Nessuna	All technical standard test condition	AM1.5 E=1000W/m ² Tc=25°C
EAN Code	3800156694118	Maximum Power Voltage	31.3
Dimension	1722x1134x30mm	Gross weight	22,000 kg
Rated Maximum Power	405W	Net weight	17,7419
Open-Circuit Voltage	37.3V	Warranty	Product warranty 12 years/25 years up to 85% output power